
Builder: CUSTOM

Year Built: 2004

Model: Classic Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Turkey

LOA: 108' (32.92mm)

Beam: 32.83

Max Draft: 9' 6" (2.9mm)

Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH)

Max Speed: 15 Knots Kts. (17 MPH)

ROYAL MARIS — CUSTOM

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Royal Maris — CUSTOM
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Royal Maris — CUSTOM or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/108/royal_maris/2004/306424/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/108/royal_maris/2004/306424/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/custom/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/108/royal_maris/2004/306424/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/custom/108/royal_maris/2004/306424/


2

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

ROYAL MARIS (1)

ROYAL MARIS (2)

ROYAL MARIS (3)

ROYAL MARIS (4)

ROYAL MARIS (5)

ROYAL MARIS (6)

ROYAL MARIS (7)

ROYAL MARIS (8)

ROYAL MARIS (9)

ROYAL MARIS (10)

ROYAL MARIS (11)

ROYAL MARIS (12)

ROYAL MARIS (13)

ROYAL MARIS (14)

ROYAL MARIS (15)

ROYAL MARIS (16)

ROYAL MARIS (17)

ROYAL MARIS (18)

Royal Maris — CUSTOM Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

ROYAL MARIS (19)

ROYAL MARIS (20)

ROYAL MARIS (22)

ROYAL MARIS (21)

ROYAL MARIS (23)

ROYAL MARIS (24)

ROYAL MARIS (25)

ROYAL MARIS (26)

ROYAL MARIS (27)

ROYAL MARIS (26-1)

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Royal Maris — CUSTOM Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

KEEN SELLER!

KEY FEATURES

Best Turkish gullet style
Never chartered
Luxury furnishings
Expansive deck space
King size beds in the master staterooms
Alfresco dining and cocktail seating on the main deck
Mahogany, natural leather, marble, and granite interior decoration
Engine hours 3000h (May, 2022)
Generator hours 2150h (May, 2022)
4.60 m Barks Tender with Yamaha 25Hp
FURUNO Navigation system

ROYAL MARIS is a 33 m Sail Yacht, built in Turkey and delivered in 2004. Top quality materials
were used at the construction. She was equipped with high standard materials.

Real classic yacht feeling at modern ketch. State of art wood craftsmanship on board. The owner
spent more time than anyone just to build her perfect during the construction. Teak quality at
decks and interior floors are amazing.

Luxury gullet ROYAL MARIS provides luxurious accommodation for 10 guests in 5 tastefully
staterooms. There are master style staterooms with king size beds, large settees and en-suite
facilities, an additional 2 staterooms have double beds, all staterooms are en-suite.

Including vast areas of deck space and extremely generous staterooms, decor somewhat
reminiscent of a stately home, ROYAL MARIS simply oozes opulence.

Category: Classic Yacht Model Year: 2004

Year Built: 2004 Country: Turkey

Basic Information
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LOA: 108' (32.92mm) Beam: 32.83

Max Draft: 9' 6" (2.9mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 10 Knots Kts. (12 MPH) Max Speed: 15 Knots Kts. (17 MPH)

Gross Tonnage: 83 Pounds Fuel Capacity: 1585.03 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 5

Accommodations

Hull Material: Wood

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: MAN

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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PHOTOS

ROYAL MARIS (1)
ROYAL MARIS (2)

ROYAL MARIS (3) ROYAL MARIS (4)

ROYAL MARIS (5) ROYAL MARIS (6)
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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